
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 

UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SURVEY 

NORTH 

5000 

I- 4000 
w 3000 w 
LL 2000 

TINGMERKPUK MOUNTAIN 

This report is preliminary and hos 
not been reviewed for conformity 
with U.S. Geological Survey editorial 
standards and stratigraphic nomenclature. 

SCALE 1 :631360 

a::::a::::E'c:1' a::::a::::Eo '=='=='=='==3:=====:::ic2 '=='=='=='====1:3= === ==i4======'5 MI Lt.S 

3:B::c'a5 a:::B::Eo ======2'=='=='==J:::3 ===4'=====i5 KILOMETERS 

< 

~ z 
0 

0 1-
z u 
w w 
CJ (J) 

INACCESSIBLE RIDGE 

I-
w 
w 
u.. 

SAKSOT 

CREEK 

NORTHWEST 

4000 

3000 

2000 

1000 

0 

(ol.OOJ 

ti. d.C/o 
no, !3 - I 8'!:/ 

< 

CROSS-SECTIONS TO ACCOMPANY THE GEOLOGIC MAP OF DE LONG MOUNTAINS Al, Bl, AND PART 

By S.M. Curtis, Inyo Ellersieck, C.F. Mayfield, and I.L. Tailleur 

1983 

KELLY RIVER 

U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY 

OPEN-FILE REPORT 

OF 83-185 

Sheet 2 of 2 

SOUTH 

AVAN HILLS A 
5000 

4000 
I-

-3000 w 
2000 

w 
u.. 

1000 

0 

SOUTHEAST 

8 
4000 

3000 I-
2000 w 

Q~ 
w 

1000 u.. 

0 

OF Cl QUADRANGLES, ALASKA 


